Herren Fun 1

Rang Name

1 Forster Michael
2 Kipfer Marco
3 Kleiner Erich

4 Christ Stefan

5 Studer Roy

6 Baumann Simon

7 Sell Markus

8 Wehrli Markus

9 Wendel Valentin

10 Kressibucher Martin
11 Siebold Timo

12 Pliss Andreas

13 Lobato Horayma Sol
14 Maissen Remigi

15 Lischer Mathias

16 Rosenkranz Mike
17 Elderhorst Joris

18 Meier Simon

19 Schumacher Bruno
20 Sommer Alexander
21 Schutz Pierre-Yves
22 Studer Marco

23 Bueno Escosa

24 Gyr Daniel

25 Spielmann Stefan

Argovia Geax-Fischer Cup

Jahrgang Ort

1975
1983
1976

1977
1982
1986
1979
1981
1976
1979
1983

1985
1986
1988
1982
1981
1984
1978

1989
1979
1980
1974
1984
1981
1978

Wangen an
Busswil b.
Egliswil

Biel/Bienne
Riedholz
Rothrist
Zellim
Kiittigen
Baden
Liestal
Schonfheim

Rothrist
Rombach
Trun
Solothurn
Murg
Lenzburg
Rutihof

Lamboing
Lostorf
Solothurn
Olten
Bern
Boswil
Lostorf

Verein / Team

swisstrafos.ch

Radsport Lafranchi Madiswil
René's Veloshop Holderbank /
VBT Seetal

BMC Trailcrew

Tropical Solothurn

Bike House Balsthal

Team Bikerich
Bike Zone Baden

SG Rheinfelden / SG
Rheinfelden

gassa3racing

BMC Verkaufsteam

Lischer Radsport

SG Rheinfelden

VBT Seetal

G.S. Bike Zone -
Waldgladiatoren
Jumpin'Ghost Biel

Bike & Running Group Lostorf
Mauna Loa Bikers Solothurn
Velo Werk Olten

RC Granichen
Weishaupt cycles

5. Lauf Langendorf 2013

Starthnummer Zeit

226 01:08:17.4
220 01:08:25.4
201 01:12:25.7

211 01:12:44.0
225 01:12:44.8
202 01:13:05.9
216 01:13:29.9
222 01:14:31.3
217 01:15:34.0
203 01:17:03.2
214 01:17:31.9

204 01:19:49.5
212 01:20:04.9
210 01:20:34.1
223 01:20:41.0
213 01:21:02.6
205 01:21:06.3
221 01:22:33.5

206 01:23:01.1
219 01:23:15.9
207 01:25:45.4
224 -1RD
218 -1RD
209 -1RD
208 -1RD

Runden
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